
361 Team Penske 22 5,040 0 0 3 5 20

362 Furniture Row Racing 78 5,035 -5 -5 4 10 38

363 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 5,034 -6 -1 8 19 55

364 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 5,033 -7 -1 8 6 55

365 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2,350 -2,690 -2,683 3 4 0

366 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2,345 -2,695 -5 1 3 0

367 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2,344 -2,696 -1 1 1 0

368 Team Penske 2 2,341 -2,699 -3 3 5 0

369 Team Penske 12 2,298 -2,742 -43 1 6 0

3610 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 2,280 -2,760 -18 0 5 1

3611 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2,277 -2,763 -3 0 3 0

3612 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2,271 -2,769 -6 2 1 0

3613 Richard Childress Racing 3 2,245 -2,795 -26 1 0 0

3614 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2,240 -2,800 -5 0 0 0

3615 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2,217 -2,823 -23 1 0 0

3616 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2,204 -2,836 -13 0 0 0

3617 Richard Childress Racing 31 769 -4,271 -1,435 0 0 0

3618 Roush Fenway Racing 17 701 -4,339 -68 0 2 0

3619 Wood Brothers Racing 21 692 -4,348 -9 0 1 0

3620 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 683 -4,357 -9 0 0 0

3621 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 674 -4,366 -9 0 0 0

3622 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 603 -4,437 -71 0 1 0

3623 Hendrick Motorsports 24 587 -4,453 -16 0 0 0

3624 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 585 -4,455 -2 0 0 0

3625 Roush Fenway Racing 6 555 -4,485 -30 0 1 0

3626 Front Row Motorsports 38 524 -4,516 -31 0 0 0

3627 Leavine Family Racing 95 515 -4,525 -9 0 0 0

3628 Front Row Motorsports 34 493 -4,547 -22 0 0 0

3629 Germain Racing 13 482 -4,558 -11 0 0 0

3630 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 471 -4,569 -11 0 0 0

3631 GO FAS Racing 32 368 -4,672 -103 0 0 0

3632 Premium Motorsports 15 306 -4,734 -62 0 0 0

3633 TriStar Motorsports 72 276 -4,764 -30 0 0 0

3634 StarCom Racing 00 259 -4,781 -17 0 0 0

3635 BK Racing 23 229 -4,811 -30 0 0 0

3636 Rick Ware Racing 51 188 -4,852 -41 0 0 0

2237 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 183 -4,857 -5 0 0 0

2638 Premium Motorsports 107 152 -4,888 -31 0 0 0

1839 StarCom Racing 199 82 -4,958 -70 0 0 0

440 Beard Motorsports 162 74 -4,966 -8 0 0 0

1841 Motorsports Business Management 66 44 -4,996 -30 0 0 0

342 RBR Enterprises 92 37 -5,003 -7 0 0 0
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243 Richard Childress Racing 8 20 -5,020 -17 0 0 0

244 Phoenix Air Racing 166 16 -5,024 -4 0 0 0

645 Rick Ware Racing 52 16 -5,024 0 0 0 0

446 Obaika Racing 197 8 -5,032 -8 0 0 0

147 NY Racing Team 7 1 -5,039 -7 0 0 0
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